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		CntrctNum		RFQ Number		Order Status Indicator		CLIN		SLIN		Product Description		Qty Ordered		Qty Shipped		Unit of Issue		Unit Price		Extended Price		Product OEM Name		Product OEM Part Number		OEM Product Description		GSA		Comments		Open Market, Google Search		Comments		Additional Comments

		FA873214D0006		136041		F		0100		N/A		16PORT 10/100/1000BT SWITCH RACKMOUNT/DESKTOP		2		2		EA		$124.90		$249.80		DLink		DGS-1016D		16PORT 10/100/1000BT SWITCH RACKMOUNT/DESKTOP		$   171.90		Premier & Companies, Inc., 15 Jun 16		$   104.99		newegg.com, 20 Jun 16

		FA873213D0013				F		0300				BELKIN CAT5E PATCH PLENUM 50FT BLUE		3		3		EA		$32.00		$96.00		Belkin		A3L791-50-BLU-P		BELKIN CAT5E PATCH PLENUM 50FT BLUE		$   26.48		Kpaul Properties LLC, 15 Jun 16		$   36.99		CDW, 20 Jun 16

		FA873213D0013				S		0800				MCAFEE EMAIL GTW 5500-APPL-C 1Y NBD		1		1		EA		$3,477.00		$3,477.00		McAfee		EMG5500CNBDG		MCAFEE EMAIL GTW 5500-APPL-C 1Y NBD		$   3,762.60		Dyntek Services, Inc., 15 Jun 16		$   4,543.60		CDW-G, 20 Jun 16

		FA873213D0013				S		0800				MCAFEE PLAT ENT SUP 1U+		1		1		EA		$34,000.00		$34,000.00		McAfee		PENYDM-AT-AG		MCAFEE PLAT ENT SUP 1U+		$   36,723.38		EC America, Inc., 15 Jun 16		$   37,441.95		NEOBITS, 20 Jun 16

		FA873213D0013				S		0800				MCAFEE EMAIL GTW 5000 APPL-C 1YR GL+		1		1		EA		$1,821.00		$1,821.00		McAfee		EMG5000CNBDG		MCAFEE EMAIL GTW 5000 APPL-C 1YR GL+		$   1,970.46		Dyntek Services, Inc., 15 Jun 16		$   2,311.20		CDW-G, 20 Jun 16

		FA873213D0013				S		0100				MCAFEE FED EMAIL 5000 APP 1YR GL+		11		11		EA		$910.00		$10,010.00		McAfee		EMG5000BNBDG		MCAFEE FED EMAIL 5000 APP 1YR GL+		$   1,970.46		Dyntek Services, Inc., 15 Jun 16		$   2,317.99		CDW, 20 Jun 16

		FA873213D0015				S		0900		0001		U.S. FEDERAL PRODUCTION SUPPORT/SUBSCRIPTION VMWARE VREALIZE OPERATIONS 6 ADVANCED (25 OSI PACK) - END DATE: 03/12/2017		40		40		EA		$1,589.43		$63,577.20		VMWARE		VR6-OADV25-P-SSS-F		U.S. FEDERAL PRODUCTION SUPPORT/SUBSCRIPTION VMWARE VREALIZE OPERATIONS 6 ADVANCED (25 OSI PACK) - END DATE: 03/12/2017		$   1,671.20		Promark Technology, Inc., 15 Jun 16		$   5,959.99		CDW, 20 Jun 16

		FA873213D0015				F		0300				M3904 SPEAKER DISPLAY PHONE REFURB		20		20		EA		$74.71		$1,494.20		NORTEL		M3904		M3904 SPEAKER DISPLAY PHONE REFURB		$   82.94		Electronic Components Inc, 15 Jun 16		$   54.00		Comtech, 20 Jun 16

		FA873213D0015				F		0300				2PORT DUAL VIEW DUAL LINK DVI KVMP SWITCH TAA COMPLIANT		1		1		EA		$357.34		$357.34		IOGEAR		GCS1642		2PORT DUAL VIEW DUAL LINK DVI KVMP SWITCH TAA COMPLIANT		$   371.87		Diltex Inc, 15 Jun 16		$   311.88		B&H Photo-Video-Audio, 20 Jun 16

		FA873213D0015				F		0300				CORDED MOUSE M500		3		3		EA		$26.13		$78.38		LOGITECH		910-001204		CORDED MOUSE M500		$   33.91		Iamner, 15 Jun 16		$   31.99		Staples, 20 Jun 16

		FA873213D0015				F		0100				TRANSCEIVER MODULE SFP 1000BLX/LH MMF/SMF 1310NM DOM		2		2		EA		$626.86		$1,253.72		CISCO		GLC-LH-SMD=		TRANSCEIVER MODULE SFP 1000BLX/LH MMF/SMF 1310NM DOM		$   636.60		Westcon Group NC Inc, 15 Jun 16		$   711.99		CDW, 20 Jun 16

		FA873213D0015				F		0100				USA 4M SMF ST/ST 9/125 DUPLEX		1		1		EA		$37.41		$37.41		C2G		14433		USA 4M SMF ST/ST 9/125 DUPLEX		$   49.55		Global Data Center, Inc., 15 Jun 16		$   74.40		PCMicroStore.com, 20 Jun 16

		FA873213D0015				F		0100				CATALYST 3560-C 12PORT FE POE 2PORT ENET STD RJ45		1		1		EA		$1,258.57		$1,258.57		CISCO		WS-C3560C-12PC-S		CATALYST 3560-C 12PORT FE POE 2PORT ENET STD RJ45		$   1,284.43		Promark Technology, Inc., 15 Jun 16		$   1,429.99		CDW, 20 Jun 16

		FA873213D0015				F		0100				SURGEARREST 9OUT RM 120V BLACK		1		1		EA		$77.59		$77.59		SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC		NET9RMBLK		SURGEARREST 9OUT RM 120V BLACK		$   91.24		New Century Technologies Inc, 15 Jun 16		$   79.99		newegg.com, 20 Jun 16

		FA873213D0015				F		0100				1M FIBER OPTIC PATCH CABLE ST/ST 9/125 SMF DUPLEX PVC		1		1		EA		$16.35		$16.35		C2G		29951		1M FIBER OPTIC PATCH CABLE ST/ST 9/125 SMF DUPLEX PVC		$   19.41		Zee Technologies, 15 Jun 16		$   40.99		CablesToGo, 20 Jun 16

		FA873213D0028				F		0300		AV		DUCT FIBER-DUCT 6'L X 4"W COVER PVC YELLOW ROHS		12		12		EA		$12.92		$155.04		Panduit		C4YL6		DUCT FIBER-DUCT 6'L X 4"W COVER PVC YELLOW ROHS		$   17.31		Shepard Electric Co, Inc, 15 Jun 16		$   15.99		Anixter, 20 Jun 16

		FA873213D0028				F		0300		AU		4" X 4" PVC WIRING DUCT SLOTTED SIDEWALL YEL 6' LENGTHS ROHS		12		12		EA		$50.75		$609.00		Panduit		E4X4YL6		4" X 4" PVC WIRING DUCT SLOTTED SIDEWALL YEL 6' LENGTHS ROHS		$   8.15		Accu-Tech Corporation, 15 Jun 16		$   69.60		Anixter, 20 Jun 16

		FA873213D0028				F		0300		AW		24-Port CAT5e Patch Panel		3		3		EA		$38.59		$115.77		Belkin		F4P338-24AB5-AN		24-Port CAT5e Patch Panel		$   47.24		A&T Networks, 15 Jun 16		$   50.67		newegg, 20 Jun 16

		FA873213D0028				F		0300		AT		1.55" CORRUGATED LOOM TUBING SLIT POLYETHELENE YELLOW 10FT ROLL ROHS		6		6		EA		$24.18		$145.08		Panduit		CLT150F-X4		1.55" CORRUGATED LOOM TUBING SLIT POLYETHELENE YELLOW 10FT ROLL ROHS		$   31.03		Shepard Electric Co, Inc, 15 Jun 16		$   33.30		Anixter, 20 Jun 16		NA

		FA873213D0028				F		0300		AO		4x4 Snap-On Hinged Cover		2		2		EA		$29.18		$58.36		Panduit		FRHC4YL2		4x4 Snap-On Hinged Cover		$   26.15		Accu-Tech Corporation, 15 Jun 16		$   77.99		CDW, 20 Jun 16		NA

		FA873213D0028				F		0300		AE		FIBERRUNNER 2 PORT SPILLOUT TO 1.5" CORRUGATED TUBING YELLOW ABS ROHS		12		12		EA		$18.07		$216.84		Panduit		FRIDT4X4YL		FIBERRUNNER 2 PORT SPILLOUT TO 1.5" CORRUGATED TUBING YELLOW ABS ROHS		$   29.09		Global Data Center, Inc., 15 Jun 16		$   24.79		Anixter, 20 Jun 16		NA

		FA873213D0028				F		0300		AI		DUCT FIBERRUNNER 6"WX4"H HORZ TEE FITTING COVER YELLOW ROHS		2		2		EA		$57.73		$115.46		Panduit		FRTSC6YL		DUCT FIBERRUNNER 6"WX4"H HORZ TEE FITTING COVER YELLOW ROHS		$   67.88		Graybar Electric Company, Inc, 15 Jun 16		$   79.17		Anixter, 20 Jun 16		NA

		FA873213D0028				F		0300		AH		DUCT FIBERRUNNER 6"WX4"H HORIZONTAL TEE FITTING YELLOW ROHS		2		2		EA		$74.70		$149.40		Panduit		FRT6X4YL		DUCT FIBERRUNNER 6"WX4"H HORIZONTAL TEE FITTING YELLOW ROHS		$   87.83		Graybar Electric Company, Inc, 15 Jun 16		$   102.44		Anixter, 20 Jun 16		NA

		FA873213D0028				F		0300		AM		6x4 FiberRunner® System to 4x4 Fiber-Duct Reducer Fitting		2		2		EA		$31.76		$63.52		Panduit		FRRF64YL		6x4 FiberRunner® System to 4x4 Fiber-Duct Reducer Fitting		$   33.05		Graybar Electric Company, Inc, 15 Jun 16		$   40.41		Anixter, 20 Jun 16		NA

		FA873213D0028				F		0300		AF		DUCT FIBERRUNNER 6"W HORZ RT ANGLE SPLIT COVER YELLOW ROHS		2		2		EA		$49.56		$99.12		Panduit		FRRASC6YL		DUCT FIBERRUNNER 6"W HORZ RT ANGLE SPLIT COVER YELLOW ROHS		$   56.04		Graybar Electric Company, Inc, 15 Jun 16		$   67.97		Anixter, 20 Jun 16		NA

		FA873213D0028				F		0300		AF		DUCT FIBERRUNNER 6"WX4"H HORIZONTAL RIGHT ANGLE YELLOW ROHS		2		2		EA		$62.21		$124.42		Panduit		FRRA6X4YL		DUCT FIBERRUNNER 6"WX4"H HORIZONTAL RIGHT ANGLE YELLOW ROHS		$   82.90		Graybar Electric Company, Inc, 15 Jun 16		$   96.96		Anixter, 20 Jun 16		NA

		FA873213D0028				F		0300		AK		Split Cover for 6x4 Outside Vertical 45° Angle Fitting		2		2		EA		$46.95		$93.90		Panduit		FROV45SC6YL		Split Cover for 6x4 Outside Vertical 45° Angle Fitting		$   39.96		Comm Supply Corp, 15 Jun 16		$   56.53		Anixter, 20 Jun 16		NA

		FA873213D0028				F		0300		AD		Cover for 6x4 Dual Downspout		6		6		EA		$49.59		$297.54		Panduit		FRDDSHC6YL		Cover for 6x4 Dual Downspout		$   52.29		Comm Supply Corp, 15 Jun 16		$   63.24		Anixter, 20 Jun 16		NA

		FA873213D0028				F		0300		AL		DUCT FIBERRUNNER 6"W X4"H INSIDE VERTICAL 45DEG YELLOW ROHS		2		2		EA		$57.79		$115.58		Panduit		FRIV456X4YL		DUCT FIBERRUNNER 6"W X4"H INSIDE VERTICAL 45DEG YELLOW ROHS		$   68.09		Graybar Electric Company, Inc, 15 Jun 16		$   79.26		Anixter, 20 Jun 16		NA

		FA873213D0028				F		0300		AR		DUCT FIBERRUNNER 6" X 4"H END CAP FITTING YELLOW ROHS		4		4		EA		$8.56		$34.24		Panduit		FREC6X4YL		DUCT FIBERRUNNER 6" X 4"H END CAP FITTING YELLOW ROHS		$   8.88		Graybar Electric Company, Inc, 15 Jun 16		$   10.36		Anixter, 20 Jun 16		NA

		FA873213D0028				F		0300		AC		6x4 Dual Downspout		6		6		EA		$154.98		$929.88		Panduit		FRDDS6X4YL		6x4 Dual Downspout		$   164.34		Comm Supply Corp, 15 Jun 16		$   197.60		Anixter, 20 Jun 16		NA

		FA873213D0028				F		0300		AP		DUCT FIBER-DUCT 4 X 4 X 6 QUICKLOC COUPLER ABS YELLOW ROHS		4		4		EA		$15.99		$63.96		Panduit		FRBC4X4YL		DUCT FIBER-DUCT 4 X 4 X 6 QUICKLOC COUPLER ABS YELLOW ROHS		$   18.61		Northeast Comm Group, Inc, 15 Jun 16		$   22.49		Anixter, 20 Jun 16		NA

		FA873213D0028				F		0300		AS		"L" Wall Mount QuikLock™ Bracket for 6x4 and 4x4 Systems		14		14		EA		$19.58		$274.12		Panduit		FR6LB		"L" Wall Mount QuikLock™ Bracket for 6x4 and 4x4 Systems		$   20.72		Graybar Electric Company, Inc, 15 Jun 16		$   24.17		Anixter, 20 Jun 16		NA

		FA873213D0028				F		0300		AJ		DUCT FIBERRUNNER 6"WX4"H OUTSIDE VERTICAL 45DEG YELLOW ROHS		2		2		EA		$57.79		$115.58		Panduit		FROV456X4YL		DUCT FIBERRUNNER 6"WX4"H OUTSIDE VERTICAL 45DEG YELLOW ROHS		$   68.09		Graybar Electric Company, Inc, 15 Jun 16		$   79.26		Anixter, 20 Jun 16		NA

		FA873213D0028				F		0300		AQ		FIBERRUNNER COUPLER FITTING 6X4 SYSTEM QUIKLOCK COUPLER YELLOW ROHS		24		24		EA		$15.99		$383.76		Panduit		FRBC6X4YL		FIBERRUNNER COUPLER FITTING 6X4 SYSTEM QUIKLOCK COUPLER YELLOW ROHS		$   18.80		Graybar Electric Company, Inc, 15 Jun 16		$   21.99		Anixter, 20 Jun 16		NA

		FA873214D0004				F		100				Zebra GK420t Direct Thermal/Thermal Transfer Printer - Monochrome - Desktop - Label Print - 4.09" Print Width - 5 in/s Mono - 203 dpi - 8 MB - USB - Serial - Parallel - 4.25" Label Width - 39" Label Length		4		4		EA		$436.34		$1,745.36		Zebra Technologies		GK42-102510-000		Zebra GK420t Direct Thermal/Thermal Transfer Printer - Monochrome - Desktop - Label Print - 4.09" Print Width - 5 in/s Mono - 203 dpi - 8 MB - USB - Serial - Parallel - 4.25" Label Width - 39" Label Length		$   454.38		A&T Networks, 15 Jun 16		$   396.15		Provantage, 20 Jun 16		NA

		FA873214D0004		133930		F		100				BNDL ONLY 300GB SEAGATE SAS II 10000 RPM 2.5IN 		6		6		EA		$128.00		$768.00		Seagate		ST300MM0026		BNDL ONLY 300GB SEAGATE SAS II 10000 RPM 2.5IN 		$   171.76		Asixcore LLC, 15 Jun 16		$   131.99		newegg.com, 20 Jun 16		NA

		FA873213D0011		137767		F		0300		N/A		HDMI TO DVI ADAPTER CABLE HDMI TO DVI-D F/M		1		1		EACH		$9.78		$9.78		STARTECH		HDMIDVIFM		HDMI TO DVI ADAPTER CABLE HDMI TO DVI-D F/M		$   9.51		Global Data Center, Inc., 15 Jun 16		$   9.98		newegg.com, 20 Jun 16		NA

		FA873213D0011		138528		P		0300		N/A		IOGEAR GSR202 SMART CARD READER USB		20		20		EACH		$20.00		$400.00		IOGEAR		GSR202		IOGEAR GSR202 SMART CARD READER USB		$   24.51		Global Data Center, Inc., 15 Jun 16		$   16.97		newegg.com, 20 Jun 16		NA

		FA873214D0006		139215		S		0900		N/A		INTEL PARALLEL STUDIO XE PROFESSIONAL EDITION FOR FORTRAN WINDOWS - NAMED-USER COMMERCIAL		2		2		EA		$1,751.66		$3,503.32		Intel Corporation		PPF999WLGE01X1Z		INTEL PARALLEL STUDIO XE PROFESSIONAL EDITION FOR FORTRAN WINDOWS - NAMED-USER COMMERCIAL		$   2,137.80		Kpaul Properties LLC, 15 Jun 16		$   1,869.99		CDW, 20 Jun 16		NA

		FA873213D0013		139407		F		0100				TRANSITION 1000BASE-T TO 1000BASE-SX		20		20		EA		$220.00		$4,400.00		Transition Networks		SGFEB1039-130-NA		TRANSITION 1000BASE-T TO 1000BASE-SX		$   474.14		Iamner, 15 Jun 16		$   370.94		Provantage, 20 Jun 16		NA

		FA873214D0006		139517		F		0300		N/A		SCANJET PRO 3000 S2 USB2.0 SHTFD SCNR		1		1		EA		$394.86		$394.86		HPI		L2737A#BGJ		SCANJET PRO 3000 S2 USB2.0 SHTFD SCNR		$   468.00		Soma Computer, 15 Jun 16		$   325.35		Provantage, 20 Jun 16		NA

		FA873214D0006		139566		F		0300		N/A		SRT5KLMXLT IS REPLACEMENT PART FOR SURT6000RMXLT3U, WHICH WAS DISCONTINUED 3/1/16.  THIS IS A SMART UPS		1		1		EA		$3,350.14		$3,350.14		Schneider Electric SA		SRT5KRMXLT		SRT5KLMXLT IS REPLACEMENT PART FOR SURT6000RMXLT3U, WHICH WAS DISCONTINUED 3/1/16.  THIS IS A SMART UPS		$   4,114.62		A&T Networks, 15 Jun 16		$   3,995.00		CDW, 20 Jun 16		NA

		FA873213D0011		139647		F		0300		N/A		DE50 CARRIER ONLY SAS/SATA 6G OPEN COVER HANDLE BLACK		40		40		EACH		$63.86		$2,554.40		CRU		6417-6570-0500		DE50 CARRIER ONLY SAS/SATA 6G OPEN COVER HANDLE BLACK		$   69.75		BAHFED Corp, 15 Jun 16		$   68.06		Provantage, 20 Jun 16		NA

		FA873214D0006		139817		F		0500		N/A		8 GBPS FIBRE CHANNEL SW SFP+, LC		16		16		EA		$155.46		$2,487.36		Cisco Systems		DS-SFP-FC8G-SW		8 GBPS FIBRE CHANNEL SW SFP+, LC		$   166.97		Promark Technology, Inc., 15 Jun 16		$   179.99		CDW, 20 Jun 16		NA

		FA873214D0006		139817		F		0200		N/A		NEXUS 5600 SERIES 16 PORT STORAGE LICENSE		1		1		EA		$3,826.80		$3,826.80		Cisco Systems		N56-16P-SSK9=		NEXUS 5600 SERIES 16 PORT STORAGE LICENSE		$   4,110.19		Promark Technology, Inc., 15 Jun 16		$   3,869.28		Provantage, 20 Jun 16		NA

		FA873214D0009		140227		F		0200				DL3 1TB USB 3.0 ENCRYPTED HARD DRIVE		15		15		EA		$326.91		$4,903.65		DATA LOCKER		DL1000V3		DL3 1TB USB 3.0 ENCRYPTED HARD DRIVE 921/14 		$   385.93		Axiscore LLC, 15 Jun 16		$   327.99		newegg.com, 20 Jun 16		NA

		FA873214D0004		140373		F		100				Jabra UC Voice 550 MS Duo Headset - Stereo - Black - USB - Wired - Over-the-head - Binaural - Semi-open - Noise Reduction, Noise Cancelling Microphone WITH INLINE CALL CONTROL		200		200		EA		$42.53		$8,506.00		Jabra		5599-823-109		Jabra UC Voice 550 MS Duo Headset - Stereo - Black - USB - Wired - Over-the-head - Binaural - Semi-open - Noise Reduction, Noise Cancelling Microphone WITH INLINE CALL CONTROL		$   58.10		EKOAM Systems, Inc., 15 Jun 16		$   50.99		newegg.com, 20 Jun 16		NA

		FA873214D0006		140521		F		0100		N/A		BELDEN AX103253 CAT6+ KCONN PATCH PANEL 24�]P		1		1		EA		$121.11		$121.11		Belden CDT Inc.		AX103253		BELDEN AX103253 CAT6+ KCONN PATCH PANEL 24�]P		$   159.65		Graybar Electric Company, Inc, 15 Jun 16		$   185.41		Anixter, 20 Jun 16		NA

		FA873214D0006		140521		F		0100		N/A		BELDEN AX101326 CAT6+ JACK KCONN BLUE TIA606		50		50		EA		$4.66		$233.00		Belden CDT Inc.		AX101326		BELDEN AX101326 CAT6+ JACK KCONN BLUE TIA606		$   5.71		Comm Supply Corp, 15 Jun 16		$   7.16		Anixter, 20 Jun 16		NA

		FA873214D0006		140521		F		0100		N/A		QUIKTRON 2001�-50217�-035 35FT SELECT VGA VIDEO CABLE M/M		1		1		EA		$26.44		$26.44		Quiktron		2001-50217-035		QUIKTRON 2001�-50217�-035 35FT SELECT VGA VIDEO CABLE M/M		$   26.89		Kpaul Properties LLC, 15 Jun 16		$   47.81		Graybar, 20 Jun 16		NA

		FA873214D0009		140575		F		0100				3TB MY PASSPORT ULTRA USB 3.0 SEC PORTABLE BACKUP BRILLIANT WHT		1		1		EA		$133.53		$133.53		Western Digital		WDBBKD0030BW		3TB MY PASSPORT ULTRA USB 3.0 SEC PORTABLE BACKUP		$   236.29		Kpaul Properties LLC, 15 Jun 16		$   129.00		B&H Photo-Video-Audio, 20 Jun 16		NA

		FA873214D0009		140619		F		0100				CARRIER AND FRAME REMOVABLE HD ENCLOSURE		4		4		EA		$166.80		$667.20		HP INC.		RY102AA		CARRIER AND FRAME REMOVABLE HD ENCLOSURE		$   164.85		Carolina Advanced Digital, Inc., 15 Jun 16		$   264.99		Zones, 20 Jun 16		NA

		FA873214D0009		140807		F		0100				USB TO SERIAL ADAPTER CABLE WITH COM RETENTION USB TO DB9 M/M		5		5		EA		$26.46		$132.30		Startech.com		ICUSB2321X		USB TO SERIAL ADAPTER CABLE WITH COM RETENTION USB TO DB9 M/M		$   33.02		PCMG, Inc., 15 Jun 16		$   28.99		newegg.com, 20 Jun 16		NA

		FA873214D0009		141725		F		0100				CRUCIAL BX200 240GB SATA 2.5 SOLID STATE DRIVE 7MM		16		16		EA		$67.34		$1,077.44		MICRON CONSUMER PRODUCTS GROUP		CT240BX200SSD1		CRUCIAL BX200 240GB SATA 2.5 SOLID STATE DRIVE 7MM 		$   95.00		EKOAM Systems, Inc., 15 Jun 16		$   59.99		newegg.com, 20 Jun 16		NA

																				$   56,578.84										$   63,179.95				$   69,002.16





